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Official Ranking - Club

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:30 12:52
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  AJAX SKI CLUB  

1 227 WEISZ Danny ALP 22.82 22.92 45.74

2 228 WEISZ Adam ALP 23.33 23.58 46.91 1.17

3 232 LIBERMAN Jake ALP 23.85 23.44 47.29 1.55

4 237 TAIT Brett ALP 24.78 24.01 48.79 3.05

5 231 LIBERMAN Ryan ALP 24.60 24.39 48.99 3.25

6 239 KRAS Gil ALP 25.11 25.14 50.25 4.51

7 220 TISHER Simon ALP 25.71 24.91 50.62 4.88

8 234 MORAWETZ Ben ALP 26.07 25.00 51.07 5.33

9 213 SAMUEL Hugo ALP 27.93 27.22 55.15 9.41

10 210 FLEISZIG Blake ALP 27.69 27.63 55.32 9.58

11 215 RUBINSTEIN Peter ALP 28.10 27.38 55.48 9.74

12 223 TISHER Jonathan ALP 28.90 27.21 56.11 10.37

13 207 FLEISZIG Paul ALP 28.67 28.45 57.12 11.38

14 204 MANDIE Natasha ALP 29.16 28.17 57.33 11.59

15 212 SAMUEL Jeremy ALP 29.22 28.85 58.07 12.33

16 208 FLEISZIG Alex ALP 29.41 28.71 58.12 12.38

17 209 FLEISZIG Zac ALP 29.64 28.82 58.46 12.72

18 221 TISHER Ellie ALP 29.67 28.87 58.54 12.80

19 225 TISHER Mandy ALP 30.04 28.84 58.88 13.14

20 217 RUBINSTEIN Leo ALP 29.56 29.46 59.02 13.28

21 238 HAZAN Jordan ALP 30.86 28.83 59.69 13.95

22 219 HARRIS Aden ALP 30.79 29.52 1:00.31 14.57

23 205 MANDIE Jacob ALP 30.73 30.21 1:00.94 15.20

24 218 HARRIS Irit ALP 31.68 30.34 1:02.02 16.28

25 230 LIBERMAN Michelle ALP 30.92 31.24 1:02.16 16.42

26 222 TISHER Talia ALP 31.67 31.09 1:02.76 17.02

27 226 TISHER Lani ALP 33.75 32.52 1:06.27 20.53
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28 229 COOPER Aaron SNB 32.80 33.68 1:06.48 20.74

29 211 SAMUEL Warren ALP 34.63 32.89 1:07.52 21.78

30 224 TISHER Tammy ALP 36.34 34.09 1:10.43 24.69

31 236 SHADUR Nathan SNB 29.94 40.66 1:10.60 24.86

32 206 MANDIE Ezra ALP 38.63 34.05 1:12.68 26.94

33 214 SAMUEL Raphael ALP 40.45 37.76 1:18.21 32.47

34 233 MORAWETZ Maya ALP 47.12 39.77 1:26.89 41.15

  MERRIJIG SKI CLUB  

1 180 GRANT Tim ALP 23.08 22.54 45.62

2 187 LEARY Jon ALP 24.10 23.78 47.88 2.26

3 202 REID Rowan ALP 24.09 24.16 48.25 2.63

4 189 LEARY Nicholas ALP 24.80 24.11 48.91 3.29

5 190 BREARLEY Jarrod ALP 24.94 24.33 49.27 3.65

6 177 GRADNIG Sasha ALP 26.64 25.76 52.40 6.78

7 199 REID Amiel ALP 26.72 25.85 52.57 6.95

8 198 MCNALLY Sean ALP 26.78 25.99 52.77 7.15

9 192 MACRAE Angus ALP 27.10 25.84 52.94 7.32

10 178 GRANT Bella ALP 27.04 26.55 53.59 7.97

11 195 MACRAE Stuart SNB 27.51 26.99 54.50 8.88

12 200 REID Dante ALP 28.26 27.06 55.32 9.70

13 188 LEARY Lewis ALP 27.86 27.68 55.54 9.92

14 181 JACKSON Xavier ALP 27.78 27.82 55.60 9.98

15 196 MACRAE Thurstan SNB 28.16 28.83 56.99 11.37

16 176 GRADNIG Felix ALP 30.07 28.99 59.06 13.44

17 191 BREARLEY Lachlan SNB 26.28 33.33 59.61 13.99

18 183 KING Brett ALP 30.02 30.01 1:00.03 14.41

19 197 MCNALLY Max ALP 30.84 29.99 1:00.83 15.21

20 179 GRANT Ollie ALP 31.19 30.69 1:01.88 16.26

21 193 MACRAE Georgia SNB 32.10 31.56 1:03.66 18.04

22 186 LAWSON Jonathan SNB 31.72 32.23 1:03.95 18.33

23 201 REID Heidi ALP 32.53 32.78 1:05.31 19.69

24 203 VANARIA Joseph ALP 32.28 33.96 1:06.24 20.62

25 182 KING Aaron ALP 33.57 33.00 1:06.57 20.95

26 172 BREARLEY Loree ALP 33.42 33.19 1:06.61 20.99

27 174 FERGUSON Chris ALP 36.03 33.67 1:09.70 24.08

28 184 LAWSON Hiromi SNB 37.66 34.47 1:12.13 26.51

29 173 FERGUSON Bianca ALP 39.01 35.16 1:14.17 28.55

30 175 FERUGLIO Angela ALP 38.26 36.13 1:14.39 28.77

31 194 MACRAE Harry ALP 1:09.15 59.97 2:09.12 1:23.50

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

235 SHADUR Michael ALP 31.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

216 RUBINSTEIN Zac ALP 34.13 Gate 9
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CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:30 12:52

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

22/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 22/07/2023 at 13:28  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Alpine  

1 180 GRANT Tim MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 23.08 22.54 45.62

2 232 LIBERMAN Jake AJAX SKI CLUB 23.85 23.44 47.29 1.67

3 187 LEARY Jon MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.10 23.78 47.88 2.26

4 202 REID Rowan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.09 24.16 48.25 2.63

5 237 TAIT Brett AJAX SKI CLUB 24.78 24.01 48.79 3.17

6 189 LEARY Nicholas MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.80 24.11 48.91 3.29

7 231 LIBERMAN Ryan AJAX SKI CLUB 24.60 24.39 48.99 3.37

8 190 BREARLEY Jarrod MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.94 24.33 49.27 3.65

9 239 KRAS Gil AJAX SKI CLUB 25.11 25.14 50.25 4.63

10 220 TISHER Simon AJAX SKI CLUB 25.71 24.91 50.62 5.00

11 234 MORAWETZ Ben AJAX SKI CLUB 26.07 25.00 51.07 5.45

12 177 GRADNIG Sasha MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.64 25.76 52.40 6.78

13 199 REID Amiel MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.72 25.85 52.57 6.95

14 198 MCNALLY Sean MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.78 25.99 52.77 7.15

15 192 MACRAE Angus MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.10 25.84 52.94 7.32

16 178 GRANT Bella MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.04 26.55 53.59 7.97

17 213 SAMUEL Hugo AJAX SKI CLUB 27.93 27.22 55.15 9.53

18 210 FLEISZIG Blake AJAX SKI CLUB 27.69 27.63 55.32 9.70

18 200 REID Dante MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.26 27.06 55.32 9.70

20 215 RUBINSTEIN Peter AJAX SKI CLUB 28.10 27.38 55.48 9.86

21 188 LEARY Lewis MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.86 27.68 55.54 9.92

22 181 JACKSON Xavier MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.78 27.82 55.60 9.98

23 223 TISHER Jonathan AJAX SKI CLUB 28.90 27.21 56.11 10.49

24 207 FLEISZIG Paul AJAX SKI CLUB 28.67 28.45 57.12 11.50

25 204 MANDIE Natasha AJAX SKI CLUB 29.16 28.17 57.33 11.71

26 212 SAMUEL Jeremy AJAX SKI CLUB 29.22 28.85 58.07 12.45

27 208 FLEISZIG Alex AJAX SKI CLUB 29.41 28.71 58.12 12.50
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28 209 FLEISZIG Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 29.64 28.82 58.46 12.84

29 221 TISHER Ellie AJAX SKI CLUB 29.67 28.87 58.54 12.92

30 225 TISHER Mandy AJAX SKI CLUB 30.04 28.84 58.88 13.26

31 217 RUBINSTEIN Leo AJAX SKI CLUB 29.56 29.46 59.02 13.40

32 176 GRADNIG Felix MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.07 28.99 59.06 13.44

33 238 HAZAN Jordan AJAX SKI CLUB 30.86 28.83 59.69 14.07

34 183 KING Brett MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.02 30.01 1:00.03 14.41

35 219 HARRIS Aden AJAX SKI CLUB 30.79 29.52 1:00.31 14.69

36 197 MCNALLY Max MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.84 29.99 1:00.83 15.21

37 205 MANDIE Jacob AJAX SKI CLUB 30.73 30.21 1:00.94 15.32

38 179 GRANT Ollie MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.19 30.69 1:01.88 16.26

39 218 HARRIS Irit AJAX SKI CLUB 31.68 30.34 1:02.02 16.40

40 230 LIBERMAN Michelle AJAX SKI CLUB 30.92 31.24 1:02.16 16.54

41 222 TISHER Talia AJAX SKI CLUB 31.67 31.09 1:02.76 17.14

42 201 REID Heidi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.53 32.78 1:05.31 19.69

43 203 VANARIA Joseph MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.28 33.96 1:06.24 20.62

44 226 TISHER Lani AJAX SKI CLUB 33.75 32.52 1:06.27 20.65

45 182 KING Aaron MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.57 33.00 1:06.57 20.95

46 172 BREARLEY Loree MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.42 33.19 1:06.61 20.99

47 211 SAMUEL Warren AJAX SKI CLUB 34.63 32.89 1:07.52 21.90

48 174 FERGUSON Chris MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 36.03 33.67 1:09.70 24.08

49 224 TISHER Tammy AJAX SKI CLUB 36.34 34.09 1:10.43 24.81

50 206 MANDIE Ezra AJAX SKI CLUB 38.63 34.05 1:12.68 27.06

51 173 FERGUSON Bianca MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 39.01 35.16 1:14.17 28.55

52 175 FERUGLIO Angela MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 38.26 36.13 1:14.39 28.77

53 214 SAMUEL Raphael AJAX SKI CLUB 40.45 37.76 1:18.21 32.59

54 233 MORAWETZ Maya AJAX SKI CLUB 47.12 39.77 1:26.89 41.27

55 194 MACRAE Harry MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 1:09.15 59.97 2:09.12 1:23.50

  Snowboard  

1 195 MACRAE Stuart MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.51 26.99 54.50

2 196 MACRAE Thurstan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.16 28.83 56.99 2.49

3 191 BREARLEY Lachlan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.28 33.33 59.61 5.11

4 193 MACRAE Georgia MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.10 31.56 1:03.66 9.16

5 186 LAWSON Jonathan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.72 32.23 1:03.95 9.45

6 229 COOPER Aaron AJAX SKI CLUB 32.80 33.68 1:06.48 11.98

7 236 SHADUR Nathan AJAX SKI CLUB 29.94 40.66 1:10.60 16.10

8 184 LAWSON Hiromi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 37.66 34.47 1:12.13 17.63

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

235 SHADUR Michael AJAX SKI CLUB 31.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

216 RUBINSTEIN Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 34.13 Gate 9

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 177 GRADNIG Sasha MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.64 25.76 52.40

2 178 GRANT Bella MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.04 26.55 53.59 1.19

3 200 REID Dante MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.26 27.06 55.32 2.92

4 196 MACRAE Thurstan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.16 28.83 56.99 4.59

5 204 MANDIE Natasha AJAX SKI CLUB 29.16 28.17 57.33 4.93

6 208 FLEISZIG Alex AJAX SKI CLUB 29.41 28.71 58.12 5.72

7 221 TISHER Ellie AJAX SKI CLUB 29.67 28.87 58.54 6.14

8 225 TISHER Mandy AJAX SKI CLUB 30.04 28.84 58.88 6.48

9 218 HARRIS Irit AJAX SKI CLUB 31.68 30.34 1:02.02 9.62

10 230 LIBERMAN Michelle AJAX SKI CLUB 30.92 31.24 1:02.16 9.76

11 222 TISHER Talia AJAX SKI CLUB 31.67 31.09 1:02.76 10.36

12 193 MACRAE Georgia MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.10 31.56 1:03.66 11.26

13 201 REID Heidi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.53 32.78 1:05.31 12.91

14 226 TISHER Lani AJAX SKI CLUB 33.75 32.52 1:06.27 13.87

15 172 BREARLEY Loree MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.42 33.19 1:06.61 14.21

16 224 TISHER Tammy AJAX SKI CLUB 36.34 34.09 1:10.43 18.03

17 184 LAWSON Hiromi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 37.66 34.47 1:12.13 19.73

18 173 FERGUSON Bianca MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 39.01 35.16 1:14.17 21.77

19 175 FERUGLIO Angela MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 38.26 36.13 1:14.39 21.99

20 233 MORAWETZ Maya AJAX SKI CLUB 47.12 39.77 1:26.89 34.49

21 194 MACRAE Harry MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 1:09.15 59.97 2:09.12 1:16.72

  Male  

1 180 GRANT Tim MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 23.08 22.54 45.62

2 227 WEISZ Danny AJAX SKI CLUB 22.82 22.92 45.74 0.12
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COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
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3 228 WEISZ Adam AJAX SKI CLUB 23.33 23.58 46.91 1.29

4 232 LIBERMAN Jake AJAX SKI CLUB 23.85 23.44 47.29 1.67

5 187 LEARY Jon MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.10 23.78 47.88 2.26

6 202 REID Rowan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.09 24.16 48.25 2.63

7 237 TAIT Brett AJAX SKI CLUB 24.78 24.01 48.79 3.17

8 189 LEARY Nicholas MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.80 24.11 48.91 3.29

9 231 LIBERMAN Ryan AJAX SKI CLUB 24.60 24.39 48.99 3.37

10 190 BREARLEY Jarrod MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.94 24.33 49.27 3.65

11 239 KRAS Gil AJAX SKI CLUB 25.11 25.14 50.25 4.63

12 220 TISHER Simon AJAX SKI CLUB 25.71 24.91 50.62 5.00

13 234 MORAWETZ Ben AJAX SKI CLUB 26.07 25.00 51.07 5.45

14 199 REID Amiel MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.72 25.85 52.57 6.95

15 198 MCNALLY Sean MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.78 25.99 52.77 7.15

16 192 MACRAE Angus MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.10 25.84 52.94 7.32

17 195 MACRAE Stuart MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.51 26.99 54.50 8.88

18 213 SAMUEL Hugo AJAX SKI CLUB 27.93 27.22 55.15 9.53

19 210 FLEISZIG Blake AJAX SKI CLUB 27.69 27.63 55.32 9.70

20 215 RUBINSTEIN Peter AJAX SKI CLUB 28.10 27.38 55.48 9.86

21 188 LEARY Lewis MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.86 27.68 55.54 9.92

22 181 JACKSON Xavier MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.78 27.82 55.60 9.98

23 223 TISHER Jonathan AJAX SKI CLUB 28.90 27.21 56.11 10.49

24 207 FLEISZIG Paul AJAX SKI CLUB 28.67 28.45 57.12 11.50

25 212 SAMUEL Jeremy AJAX SKI CLUB 29.22 28.85 58.07 12.45

26 209 FLEISZIG Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 29.64 28.82 58.46 12.84

27 217 RUBINSTEIN Leo AJAX SKI CLUB 29.56 29.46 59.02 13.40

28 176 GRADNIG Felix MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.07 28.99 59.06 13.44

29 191 BREARLEY Lachlan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.28 33.33 59.61 13.99

30 238 HAZAN Jordan AJAX SKI CLUB 30.86 28.83 59.69 14.07

31 183 KING Brett MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.02 30.01 1:00.03 14.41

32 219 HARRIS Aden AJAX SKI CLUB 30.79 29.52 1:00.31 14.69

33 197 MCNALLY Max MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.84 29.99 1:00.83 15.21

34 205 MANDIE Jacob AJAX SKI CLUB 30.73 30.21 1:00.94 15.32

35 179 GRANT Ollie MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.19 30.69 1:01.88 16.26

36 186 LAWSON Jonathan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.72 32.23 1:03.95 18.33

37 203 VANARIA Joseph MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.28 33.96 1:06.24 20.62

38 229 COOPER Aaron AJAX SKI CLUB 32.80 33.68 1:06.48 20.86

39 182 KING Aaron MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.57 33.00 1:06.57 20.95

40 211 SAMUEL Warren AJAX SKI CLUB 34.63 32.89 1:07.52 21.90

41 174 FERGUSON Chris MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 36.03 33.67 1:09.70 24.08

42 236 SHADUR Nathan AJAX SKI CLUB 29.94 40.66 1:10.60 24.98

43 206 MANDIE Ezra AJAX SKI CLUB 38.63 34.05 1:12.68 27.06

44 214 SAMUEL Raphael AJAX SKI CLUB 40.45 37.76 1:18.21 32.59

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

235 SHADUR Michael AJAX SKI CLUB 31.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

216 RUBINSTEIN Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 34.13 Gate 9
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Merrijig vs Ajax
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:30 12:52
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Rank Bib Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 180 GRANT Tim MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 23.08 22.54 45.62

2 227 WEISZ Danny AJAX SKI CLUB 22.82 22.92 45.74 0.12

3 228 WEISZ Adam AJAX SKI CLUB 23.33 23.58 46.91 1.29

4 232 LIBERMAN Jake AJAX SKI CLUB 23.85 23.44 47.29 1.67

5 187 LEARY Jon MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.10 23.78 47.88 2.26

6 202 REID Rowan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.09 24.16 48.25 2.63

7 237 TAIT Brett AJAX SKI CLUB 24.78 24.01 48.79 3.17

8 189 LEARY Nicholas MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.80 24.11 48.91 3.29

9 231 LIBERMAN Ryan AJAX SKI CLUB 24.60 24.39 48.99 3.37

10 190 BREARLEY Jarrod MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 24.94 24.33 49.27 3.65

11 239 KRAS Gil AJAX  SKI CLUB 25.11 25.14 50.25 4.63

12 220 TISHER Simon AJAX SKI CLUB 25.71 24.91 50.62 5.00

13 234 MORAWETZ Ben AJAX SKI CLUB 26.07 25.00 51.07 5.45

14 177 GRADNIG Sasha MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.64 25.76 52.40 6.78

15 199 REID Amiel MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.72 25.85 52.57 6.95

16 198 MCNALLY Sean MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.78 25.99 52.77 7.15

17 192 MACRAE Angus MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.10 25.84 52.94 7.32

18 178 GRANT Bella MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.04 26.55 53.59 7.97

19 195 MACRAE Stuart MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.51 26.99 54.50 8.88

20 213 SAMUEL Hugo AJAX SKI CLUB 27.93 27.22 55.15 9.53

21 210 FLEISZIG Blake AJAX SKI CLUB 27.69 27.63 55.32 9.70

21 200 REID Dante MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.26 27.06 55.32 9.70

23 215 RUBINSTEIN Peter AJAX SKI CLUB 28.10 27.38 55.48 9.86

24 188 LEARY Lewis MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.86 27.68 55.54 9.92

25 181 JACKSON Xavier MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 27.78 27.82 55.60 9.98

26 223 TISHER Jonathan AJAX SKI CLUB 28.90 27.21 56.11 10.49

27 196 MACRAE Thurstan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 28.16 28.83 56.99 11.37

28 207 FLEISZIG Paul AJAX SKI CLUB 28.67 28.45 57.12 11.50

29 204 MANDIE Natasha AJAX SKI CLUB 29.16 28.17 57.33 11.71
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30 212 SAMUEL Jeremy AJAX SKI CLUB 29.22 28.85 58.07 12.45

31 208 FLEISZIG Alex AJAX SKI CLUB 29.41 28.71 58.12 12.50

32 209 FLEISZIG Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 29.64 28.82 58.46 12.84

33 221 TISHER Ellie AJAX SKI CLUB 29.67 28.87 58.54 12.92

34 225 TISHER Mandy AJAX SKI CLUB 30.04 28.84 58.88 13.26

35 217 RUBINSTEIN Leo AJAX SKI CLUB 29.56 29.46 59.02 13.40

36 176 GRADNIG Felix MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.07 28.99 59.06 13.44

37 191 BREARLEY Lachlan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 26.28 33.33 59.61 13.99

38 238 HAZAN Jordan AJAX SKI CLUB 30.86 28.83 59.69 14.07

39 183 KING Brett MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.02 30.01 1:00.03 14.41

40 219 HARRIS Aden AJAX SKI CLUB 30.79 29.52 1:00.31 14.69

41 197 MCNALLY Max MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 30.84 29.99 1:00.83 15.21

42 205 MANDIE Jacob AJAX SKI CLUB 30.73 30.21 1:00.94 15.32

43 179 GRANT Ollie MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.19 30.69 1:01.88 16.26

44 218 HARRIS Irit AJAX SKI CLUB 31.68 30.34 1:02.02 16.40

45 230 LIBERMAN Michelle AJAX SKI CLUB 30.92 31.24 1:02.16 16.54

46 222 TISHER Talia AJAX SKI CLUB 31.67 31.09 1:02.76 17.14

47 193 MACRAE Georgia MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.10 31.56 1:03.66 18.04

48 186 LAWSON Jonathan MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 31.72 32.23 1:03.95 18.33

49 201 REID Heidi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.53 32.78 1:05.31 19.69

50 203 VANARIA Joseph MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 32.28 33.96 1:06.24 20.62

51 226 TISHER Lani AJAX SKI CLUB 33.75 32.52 1:06.27 20.65

52 229 COOPER Aaron AJAX SKI CLUB 32.80 33.68 1:06.48 20.86

53 182 KING Aaron MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.57 33.00 1:06.57 20.95

54 172 BREARLEY Loree MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 33.42 33.19 1:06.61 20.99

55 211 SAMUEL Warren AJAX SKI CLUB 34.63 32.89 1:07.52 21.90

56 174 FERGUSON Chris MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 36.03 33.67 1:09.70 24.08

57 224 TISHER Tammy AJAX SKI CLUB 36.34 34.09 1:10.43 24.81

58 236 SHADUR Nathan AJAX SKI CLUB 29.94 40.66 1:10.60 24.98

59 184 LAWSON Hiromi MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 37.66 34.47 1:12.13 26.51

60 206 MANDIE Ezra AJAX SKI CLUB 38.63 34.05 1:12.68 27.06

61 173 FERGUSON Bianca MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 39.01 35.16 1:14.17 28.55

62 175 FERUGLIO Angela MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 38.26 36.13 1:14.39 28.77

63 214 SAMUEL Raphael AJAX SKI CLUB 40.45 37.76 1:18.21 32.59

64 233 MORAWETZ Maya AJAX SKI CLUB 47.12 39.77 1:26.89 41.27

65 194 MACRAE Harry MERRIJIG SKI CLUB 1:09.15 59.97 2:09.12 1:23.50

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

235 SHADUR Michael AJAX SKI CLUB 31.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

216 RUBINSTEIN Zac AJAX SKI CLUB 34.13 Gate 9

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


